
 

 

 

 

FECHA NOMBRE PROCEDENCIA 
21 Jul 2023   Lee Alejandro   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

21 Jul 2023   Siena Lady   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
22 Jul 2023   Cruisin 'n Crushin   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
21 Jul 2023   Ethan's Mission   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

06 Feb 2021   Hickstead   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
06 Feb 2021   Miss Ambar   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   El Exterminador D.   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   El Sultan B   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Track Lord   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   As de Trebol   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   Learn (IRE)   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Gerardito's Boy   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   Believe N Miracles   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Cajun Red   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Given the Glory   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   Got Em Thinking   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Luis Asmar   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Orissa   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Skyward Princess   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Sugar Daddy   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Queen Calypso   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Big Royal Lineage   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Ed's Rocket   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Dancing Aproval   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Fall Interest   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Fury Song   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   Kimura   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Peggity   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
19 Mar 2023   Sky Interest   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

19 Mar 2023   Strong Palace   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
19 Mar 2023   Tan Glorioso   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
19 Mar 2023   Bottom Deck   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

19 Mar 2023   Puertorican Diva   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
19 Mar 2023   It's Debatable   ESTADOS UNIDOS  



 

19 Mar 2023   Skagit   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
19 Mar 2023   Black Riddle   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

19 Mar 2023   Siena Lady   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
19 Mar 2023   Cruisin 'n Crushin   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 Jan 2023   Ethan's Mission   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

15 Dec 2022   Lee Alejandro   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
15 Dec 2022   Miss Ambar   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
21 Jul 2023   El Exterminador D.   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

21 Jul 2023   El Sultan B   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
22 Jul 2023   Track Lord   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

21 Jul 2023   As de Trebol   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

06 Feb 2021   Learn (IRE)   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
06 Feb 2021   Gerardito's Boy   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Believe N Miracles   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   Cajun Red   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Given the Glory   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   Got Em Thinking   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Luis Asmar   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Orissa   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   Skyward Princess   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Sugar Daddy   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   Queen Calypso   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   Big Royal Lineage   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Ed's Rocket   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Dancing Aproval   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Fall Interest   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Fury Song   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Kimura   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Peggity   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Sky Interest   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

02 May 2023   Strong Palace   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Tan Glorioso   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 May 2023   Bottom Deck   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

16 May 2023   Puertorican Diva   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
16 May 2023   It's Debatable   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

19 Mar 2023   Skagit   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

19 Mar 2023   Black Riddle   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
19 Mar 2023   Imperio D   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

19 Mar 2023   Knight's Treasure   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
19 Mar 2023   Majestic Corredor   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
08 May 2023   Overstated   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
08 May 2023   Point Winner   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
14 Jun 2023   Rock Warrior   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
14 Jun 2023   Touch Performance   ESTADOS UNIDOS  

14 Jun 2023   Pistol P   ESTADOS UNIDOS  
02 Jun 2023   Kai Nalu   ESTADOS UNIDOS  



 

 



 

       

 


